
St Hilda's Aquatics 

 St Hilda’s Aquatics caters for a broad range of abilities, from 
Australian Dolphins Athletes, National Open and Age champions, to 
new swimmers just taking the plunge as part of our Learn to Swim 
Program. All our programs are technique focused, and skill-and 
ability-based. As such, each swimmer trains at a level of equivalent 
age, dedication, fitness and competitive desire. 
 Our programs run year-round in a 9-lane heated Pool with an onsite 
gym. St Hilda’s Aquatics is open to students and non St Hilda’s 
students, both male and female.  Whatever level you aspire to as a 
swimmer, you will find our club welcoming, inclusive and supportive. 

St Hilda's Aquatics Website 

St Hilda's Aquatics Facebook Page 

St Hilda's Aquatics Email 

Office Contact Number - (07) 5577 7277 

 Name Contact Email Contact Number 

President Heath Hill heath.hill@morgans.com.au 0412706071 

Vice President Georgina Howard georginahoward1978@gmail.com 0424576626 

Secretary Shannon Leaver sleaver@sthildas.qld.edu.au 0429998951 

Treasurer Corinne Brown corinne@gingerninjas.com.au 0419929620 

Race Secretary Rosie Arthur rosiearthur8@gmail.com 0459475850 

Registrar Ella Carroll ecarroll@sthildas.qld.edu.au 0478122004 

SGC Delegate Humberto Alvarez humberto_alvarez@hotmail.com 0405222367 

Head Coach Alex Beaver abeaver@sthildas.qld.edu.au 0433487775 

For any changes to the above committee, please fill out the following form: 

SGC Change to Club Management Committee Form 

Address - St Hilda's School - Whitby St, Southport QLD 4215 
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